


House Red
Made from a careful blend of grapes from the south
of FRANCE, this is a juicy fruit driven red.

Pato Torrente Merlot, Chile
Soft and velvety in the mouth with luxurious aromas of deep, dark plum.

Lautarul Pinot Noir, Romania
Wonderful juicy fruit of grapes and cherries with notes of spice.
The finish is soft round and velvety with hints of eucalyptus.

Prieuré de Ksara, Lebanon
A blend of ripe Cinsault, Syrah and Cabernet Sauvignon with exotic fruit
flavours and hints of spice and liquorice, well rounded and long.

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Conte de Castelvecchio, Italy
Made from Carignan, with a nice blend of aromas, which goes well with
traditional tagines or couscous.

Siroua Rouge, Morocco
Made from Carignan, with a nice blend of aromas, which goes well with
traditional tagines or couscous.

Sunnycliff Shiraz, Australia
A spicy red with black currant and cassis fruit aromas and a hint of cracked
black pepper on the finish.

Monte Arya, Rioja Spain
This Rioja has a beautiful dark fruit nose. It has a ripe cherry fruit character
which combines well with savoury notes to create a wine that has good depth
and a silky finish.

Uvas del Sol Malbec, Mendoza Argentina
Deep black cherry flavours entwine with complex aromas of forest floor and
tobacco to create a beguiling, complex wine with exceptional balance.

Chateau Grand Lys, Bordeaux France
A rich and well-structured wine with a strong black currant and blackberry
character. The finish is luxurious and persistent.

£18.95

£17.95

Red  Wines

£19.95

£18.95

£19.95

£20.95

£23.95

Prosecco Amori, Italy
Pale light yellow colour, with fine and elegant bubbles which create a soft
yet refreshing mouth feel.

Moet et Chandon N.V. FRANCE

Laurent Perrier (Rose) FRANCE

Champagne & Sparkling Wine
£25.95

£49.95

£60.00

£25.95

£29.95

£16.95£6.50£5.30

med large bottle

£4.50

small

£7.50

glass bottle



White  Wines
House White
A refreshing dry white wine with aromas of citrus fruits and
a slight honeyed texture on the palate.

Pato Torrente Sauvignon Blanc, Chile
Lemon grass and gooseberry fruits abound on both the nose and
in the mouth. Crispy and zingy.

Pinot Grigio, Amanti, Italy
A lightly aromatic wine which will suit any occasion and goes beautfully
with subtly spiced dishes.

Siroua Blanc, Morocco
Unoaked and dry, this wine from Mayorquin grapes has a crisp finish with
hints of apples and pears.

Freedom Cross Chardonnay, South Africa
Tropical fruits and fresh green apples on the nose with a hint of apricot on
the palate. Rich yet subtle and with a satisfying finish.

Las Pampas Chenin Torrontes, Argentina
A fresh, fruity and vibrant wine with great aromatic qualities and a slight
hint of florality.

Ksara Blanc de l’Observatoire, Lebanon
A lively blend of Sauvignon and Clairette with a light grapefruit flavour, this
unwooded wine is beautifully fresh on the palate

Basa Blanco, Rueda Spain
A complex yet refreshing Spanish wine from a maverick winemaker Telmo
Rodrigues. This wine exudes flavours of yellow plums and while peaches.

Snapper Rock Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand
Aromas of gooseberry develop on a very crisp palate that hints at
blackcurrant leaf. The finish is ever-so-slightly grassy.

Pouilly Fume, Domaine des Fines Caillottes Jean Pabiot, France
A classic French style Sauvignon Blanc which exhibits superb balance and a
sublime complexity on the finish.

£16.95£6.50£5.30

med large bottle

£4.50

small

£17.95

£18.95

£18.95

£19.95

£19.95

£20.95

£22.95

£24.95

House Rose
Light soft and fruity. Delicious flavours of soft cherry fruits.
A very fragrant and easy drinking wine.

Pinot Grigio Rosé Amori, Italy
Red summer berries on the nose and delicate strawberry flavour on th palate.

Waters Edge White Zinfadel Rose, California USA
A sweet rose which is coral pink in colour. Delicate and refreshing with soft
fruit flavours of strawberries and peaches

Domaine de Sahari Gris, Guerrouane, Morocco
Elegant and well balanced with fresh and lingering aromas of red berries

£17.95

Rose  Wines

£18.95

£16.95£6.50£5.30
med large bottle

£4.50
small

£35.95

£19.95



Heineken (330ml)
Corona MEXICO (330ml)
Budweiser (330ml)
Peroni ITALY (330ml)
Magners Original Apple (330ml)
Casablanca (330ml)

£3.99

£3.99

£3.99

£3.99

£3.99

£3.99

Beers & Ciders

Bacardi Gold 37.5%
Havanna Club 40%
Southern Comfort
Malibu
Depaz Plantation, Martinique
Seals 10 Year old, Barbados

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£6.95

£7.95

Remy Martin VSOP 40%
Hennessy VS 40%
Courvoisier  40%
Chateau Tariquet VS Armagnac
Remy VSOP Cognac
Chateau d’Orignac Cognac

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£7.95

£6.50

£9.95

Smirnoff Red 37.5%
Absolut Blue, Mango, Citron, Blackcurrant, Vanilla
Ciroc Berry, Mango
Two Birds Espresso
Two Birds Salted Caramel

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£6.50

£6.50

Rum

Brandy & Cognac

Vodka



Glenfiddich 40%
Jack Daniel’s Old No.7 40%
Bells
Jamesons
Wild Turkey
Benromach 10 Years old Single Malt, Speyside Scotland
Lagavulin 16 Years old Single Malt, Isla Scotland
Nikka Coffey Still Malkt Whisky, Japan
Teeling Blended Irish Whiskey
Heaven Hill Bourbon, America

£5.00

£6.95

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£6.50

£8.50

£7.50

£7.50

£4.50

Gin
Bombay Sapphire 40%
Tanqueray Export 47.3%
Gordons
Castle Gate Classic Gin
Castle Gate Pink Strawberry and Lavenden Gin
Cucumber Gin

£5.95

£6.95

£5.95

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

Hot  Beverages
Moroccan Green Tea
Fresh Mint
English Tea
Hot Chocolate
Espresso
Filter Coffee
Turkish Coffee
Latte
Cappuccino 

£3.50

£2.50

£2.00

£3.00

£2.25

£2.50

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

Hot  Alcoholic Drinks
Irish Coffee
Jameson Irish Whisky, espresso, cream

Baileys Latte
Baileys, espresso & milk

£7.95

£7.95

Whiskey



£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

Cocktails
Long Island Ice Tea
Innocent by name potent by nature, this classic drink is made with just

about everything but tea!

Mohito
The latino classic. A thirst quenching combination of rum, muddled mint

and sugar, topped with soda and lemonade.

Cosmopolitan
Sex in the City in a glass - vodka, orange liqueur, cranberry and lime

juice served cool

Pina Colada
The classic Caribbean cocktail. White rum, coconut cream and pineapple

juice, gorgeous!

Caribbean Dream
A thirst quenching highball. A light tropical mix of Malibu, fresh orange and

pineapple brought together with lemonade and grenadine float.

Marrocan Mule
A perfect mix of ginger beer, vodka and lime, with a hint of mint. Great for

sipping on anytime of the day.

Strawberry Mohito
A refreshing twist of everyones favourite! A healthy measure of white rum

with freshly smashed mint and strawberries, finished with sweet lemonade.

Sex on The Beach
A mix of Vodka, Cranberry Juice, Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice,

Greandine & Peach Schnapps

Strawberry Colada
A mix of Malibu, Pineapple, Coconut Cream, Milk and Cream, Strawberry Syrup,

A pinch of Salt & Strawberry Pure

Double Fudge Martini
A mix of Smirnoff Red Vodka, Baileys, Tia Maria & Coconut Milk

French Martini
Fresh Pineapple mixed with Smirnoff, Chambord, Black berries, Lime Juice

and Sugar Syrup

Non Alcoholic Cocktails
Classic Marrakesh Fresh fruit Cocktail

Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice

Orange, Pineapple & Strawberry

Melon & Mango

Avocado, Banana & Almond

Fresh Pure Mango Juice

£7.95



Cold  Beverages
Sparkling Water 75cl
Sparkling Water 35cl
Cola (regular/diet)
Tonic
Soda
Sprite
Still Water 75cl
Still Water 35cl
Ginger Ale
Bitter Lemon

£4.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£4.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

Non Alcoholic Beverages 

Banana Milkshake
Strawberry Milkshake
Chocolate Milkshake

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

Milkshakes

Mocktails
Virgin Sex In The Beach
Mix of Cranberry Juice, Pineapple juice, orange juice, passion Fruit Pure and a dash of Grenadine

£4.00

Virgin Strawberry Colada
mix of Pineapple Juice, Double cream, Milk,Coco Syrup, Strawberry Syrup and Strawberry Pure

£4.00

Peachllini
Mix of Pineapple Juice, peach pure, Lime Juice Topped with lemonade

£4.00

Virgin Daiquiri
A mix of Strawberry Pure, Pineapple juice, strawberry syrup, lime juice Topped with Ginger Ale

£4.00




