

# Marrakesh



# Red Wines

	small	med	large	bottle
House Red  Made from a careful blend of grapes from the south of FRANCE, this is a juicy fruit driven red.	£4.50	£5.30	£6.50	£16.95
Pato Torrente Merlot, Chile Soft and velvety in the mouth with luxurious aromas of d	eep, dark pl	um.		£17.95
Lautarul Pinot Noir, Romania Wonderful juicy fruit of grapes and cherries with notes of The finish is soft round and velvety with hints of eucalypt				£18.95
Prieuré de Ksara, Lebanon A blend of ripe Cinsault, Syrah and Cabernet Sauvignon v flavours and hints of spice and liquorice, well rounded an		ruit		£18.95
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Conte de C Made from Carignan, with a nice blend of aromas, which traditional tagines or couscous.			aly	£19.95
Siroua Rouge, Morocco Made from Carignan, with a nice blend of aromas, which traditional tagines or couscous.	goes well w	ith		£19.95
Sunnycliff Shiraz, Australia A spicy red with black currant and cassis fruit aromas and black pepper on the finish.	l a hint of cr	acked		£20.95
Monte Arya, Rioja Spain  This Rioja has a beautiful dark fruit nose. It has a ripe che which combines well with savoury notes to create a wine and a silky finish.				£23.95
Uvas del Sol Malbec, Mendoza Argent Deep black cherry flavours entwine with complex aromas tobacco to create a beguiling, complex wine with excepti	of forest flo			£25.95
Chateau Grand Lys, Bordeaux France A rich and well-structured wine with a strong black curran character. The finish is luxurious and persistent.	nt and black	berry		£29.95

# Champagne & Sparkling Wine

Prosecco Amori, Italy Pale light yellow colour, with fine and elegant bubbles which create a soft yet refreshing mouth feel.	£7.50	£25.95
Moet et Chandon N.V. FRANCE		£49.95
Laurent Perrier (Rose) FRANCE		£60.00

### White Wines

	vviille vvi	IIIC2			
	House White	small £4.50	med £5.30	large £6.50	bottle £16.95
	A refreshing dry white wine with aromas of citrus fruits and a slight honeyed texture on the palate.	14.50	13.30	10.50	E10.90
	Pato Torrente Sauvignon Blanc, Chile Lemon grass and gooseberry fruits abound on both the nose in the mouth. Crispy and zingy.	and			£17.95
	Pinot Grigio, Amanti, Italy A lightly aromatic wine which will suit any occasion and goes with subtly spiced dishes.	beautfully			£18.95
	Siroua Blanc, Morocco Unoaked and dry, this wine from Mayorquin grapes has a crisp hints of apples and pears.	p finish wit	h		£18.95
	Freedom Cross Chardonnay, South Africa Tropical fruits and fresh green apples on the nose with a hint of the palate. Rich yet subtle and with a satisfying finish.	of apricot o	on		£19.95
	Las Pampas Chenin Torrontes, Argentina A fresh, fruity and vibrant wine with great aromatic qualities are hint of florality.	nd a slight			£19.95
	Ksara Blanc de l'Observatoire, Lebanon A lively blend of Sauvignon and Clairette with a light grapefrui unwooded wine is beautifully fresh on the palate	it flavour, t	his		£20.95
	Basa Blanco, Rueda Spain A complex yet refreshing Spanish wine from a maverick winen Rodrigues. This wine exudes flavours of yellow plums and while	naker Telm le peaches.	0		£22.95
	Snapper Rock Sauvignon Blanc, New Zeal Aromas of gooseberry develop on a very crisp palate that hint blackcurrant leaf. The finish is ever-so-slightly grassy.				£24.95
	Pouilly Fume, Domaine des Fines Caillotte A classic French style Sauvignon Blanc which exhibits superb be sublime complexity on the finish.			France	£35.95
		4			
	Rose Win	168			
	House Rose Light soft and fruity. Delicious flavours of soft cherry fruits. A very fragrant and easy drinking wine.	small £4.50	med £5.30	large £6.50	bottle £16.95
	Pinot Grigio Rosé Amori, Italy Red summer berries on the nose and delicate strawberry flav	our on th p	oalate.		£17.95
,	Waters Edge White Zinfadel Rose, Califor A sweet rose which is coral pink in colour. Delicate and refrestruit flavours of strawberries and peaches				£18.95

Domaine de Sahari Gris, Guerrouane, Morocco Elegant and well balanced with fresh and lingering aromas of red berries

£19.95

### Beers & Ciders

Heineken (330ml)	£3.99
Corona MEXICO (330ml)	£3.99
Budweiser (330ml)	£3.99
Peroni ITALY (330ml)	£3.99
Magners Original Apple (330ml)	£3.99
Casablanca (330ml)	£3.99

### Rum

Bacardi Gold 37.5%	£5.95
Havanna Club 40%	£5.95
Southern Comfort	£5.95
Malibu	£5.95
Depaz Plantation, Martinique	£6.95
Seals 10 Year old, Barbados	£7.95

# Brandy & Cognac

Remy Martin VSOP 40%	£6.50
Hennessy VS 40%	£6.50
Courvoisier 40%	£6.50
Chateau Tariquet VS Armagnac	£7.95
Remy VSOP Cognac	£6.50
Chateau d'Orignac Cognac	£9.95

### Vodka

Smirnoff Red 37.5%	£4.95
Absolut Blue, Mango, Citron, Blackcurrant, Vanilla	£4.95
Ciroc Berry, Mango	£4.95
Two Birds Espresso	£6.50
Two Birds Salted Caramel	£6.50



# Whiskey

Glenfiddich 40%	£5.00
Jack Daniel's Old No.7 40%	£6.95
Bells	£5.00
Jamesons	£5.00
Wild Turkey	£5.00
Benromach 10 Years old Single Malt, Speyside Scotland	£6.50
Lagavulin 16 Years old Single Malt, Isla Scotland	£8.50
Nikka Coffey Still Malkt Whisky, Japan	£7.50
Teeling Blended Irish Whiskey	£7.50
Heaven Hill Bourbon, America	£4.50
Gin	
UIII	
Bombay Sapphire 40%	£5.95
Tanqueray Export 47.3%	£6.95
Gordons	£5.95
Castle Gate Classic Gin	£6.50
Castle Gate Pink Strawberry and Lavenden Gin	£6.50
Cucumber Gin	£6.50
Hot Beverages	
Moroccan Green Tea	£3.50
Fresh Mint	£2.50
English Tea	£2.00
Hot Chocolate	£3.00
Espresso	£2.25
Filter Coffee	£2.50
Turkish Coffee	£3.00
Latte	£3.00
Cappuccino	£3.00
Hot Alcoholic Drinks	
Irish Coffee Jameson Irish Whisky, espresso, cream	£7.95
Baileys Latte Baileys, espresso & milk	£7.95

### Cocktails £7.95

#### Long Island Ice Tea

Innocent by name potent by nature, this classic drink is made with just about everything but tea!

#### Mohito

The latino classic. A thirst quenching combination of rum, muddled mint and sugar, topped with soda and lemonade.

#### Cosmopolitan

Sex in the City in a glass - vodka, orange liqueur, cranberry and lime juice served cool

#### Pina Colada

The classic Caribbean cocktail. White rum, coconut cream and pineapple juice, gorgeous!

#### Caribbean Dream

A thirst quenching highball. A light tropical mix of Malibu, fresh orange and pineapple brought together with lemonade and grenadine float.

#### Marrocan Mule

A perfect mix of ginger beer, vodka and lime, with a hint of mint. Great for sipping on anytime of the day.

#### Strawberry Mohito

A refreshing twist of everyones favourite! A healthy measure of white rum with freshly smashed mint and strawberries, finished with sweet lemonade.

#### Sex on The Beach

A mix of Vodka, Cranberry Juice, Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Greandine & Peach Schnapps

#### Strawberry Colada

A mix of Malibu, Pineapple, Coconut Cream, Milk and Cream, Strawberry Syrup, A pinch of Salt & Strawberry Pure

#### Double Fudge Martini

A mix of Smirnoff Red Vodka, Baileys, Tia Maria & Coconut Milk

#### French Martini

Fresh Pineapple mixed with Smirnoff, Chambord, Black berries, Lime Juice and Sugar Syrup

### Non Alcoholic Cocktails

Classic Marrakesh Fresh fruit Cocktail	£4.95
Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice	£4.95
Orange, Pineapple & Strawberry	£4.95
Melon & Mango	£4.95
Avocado, Banana & Almond	£4.95
Fresh Pure Mango Juice	£4.95





# Non Alcoholic Beverages

# Milkshakes

Banana Milkshake	£4.00
Strawberry Milkshake	£4.00
Chocolate Milkshake	£4.00

## Mocktails

Virgin Sex In The Beach Mix of Cranberry Juice, Pineapple juice, orange juice, passion Fruit Pure and a dash of	£4.00 Grenadine
Virgin Strawberry Colada mix of Pineapple Juice, Double cream, Milk,Coco Syrup, Strawberry Syrup and Strawbe	£4.00 erry Pure
Peachllini Mix of Pineapple Juice, peach pure, Lime Juice Topped with lemonade	£4.00
Virgin Daiquiri  A mix of Strawberry Pure Pineapple juice strawberry syrup, lime juice Topped with Gi	£4.00

# Cold Beverages



